
Tuesday, August 22
Partners Receive Student
Job Team Placements

Wednesday, September 6 
to Monday, September 11
Student Associate First
Week of Work

Friday, January 26
Partner Appreciation
Event

Saturday, April 13
Birthday Bash

Friday, April 26
Presentation Day

SAVE
DATES

THE
Corporate Work Study



SUPERVISOR
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

SCHEDULE
A Supervisors Guide to Managing Student Associates

Join our Monthly VIRTUAL Professional Development Series

Tuesday, August 29
Preparing for Your Students
First Day of Work

Tuesday, September 26
Reinforce Postive 
Communication

Tuesday, October 31
Guide Your Students to
Take Initiative

Tuesday, November 28
Help Students Learn
Perseverance

Tuesday, January 30
Leading Focused & Successful
Students

Tuesday, February 27
Fostering Successful
Leadership

Tuesday, March 26
Developing a Teamwork
Mindset

Tuesday, April 30
Strengthen Problem Solving
In the Workplace

Tuesday, May 28
Celebrating Student
Success


